Startjahr
1847
1885
1915
1934
1939
1943
1944
1950
1965
1980
1985
1994

Endjahr Ort
1847Ringgenberg (BE) (ab 1852 mit Goldswil) (
1885Ringgenberg (BE) (ab 1852 mit Goldswil) (
1915Ringgenberg (BE) (ab 1852 mit Goldswil) (
1934Ringgenberg (BE) (ab 1852 mit Goldswil) (
1939Ringgenberg (BE) (ab 1852 mit Goldswil) (
1943Ringgenberg (BE) (ab 1852 mit Goldswil) (
1944Ringgenberg (BE) (ab 1852 mit Goldswil) (
1950Ringgenberg (BE) (ab 1852 mit Goldswil) (
1965Ringgenberg (BE) (ab 1852 mit Goldswil) (
1980Ringgenberg (BE) (ab 1852 mit Goldswil) (
1985Ringgenberg (BE) (ab 1852 mit Goldswil) (
1994Ringgenberg (BE) (ab 1852 mit Goldswil) (

Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde

Wert Thema
41Ackerlz
36Ackerlz
51Ackerlz

8.32Ackerlz
8.6Ackerlz
15Ackerle
18.72Ackerlz
8.5Ackerlz
2Ackerle
0.32Ackerlz
0.04Ackerlz
OAckerle


http://www.tcpdf.org

