Startjahr End	djahr Ort
1847	1847Ringgenberg (BE) (ab 1852 mit Goldswil) (Einwohnergemeinde)
1885	1885Ringgenberg (BE) (ab 1852 mit Goldswil) (Einwohnergemeinde)
1915	1915Ringgenberg (BE) (ab 1852 mit Goldswil) (Einwohnergemeinde)
1934	1934Ringgenberg (BE) (ab 1852 mit Goldswil) (Einwohnergemeinde)
1939	1939Ringgenberg (BE) (ab 1852 mit Goldswil) (Einwohnergemeinde)
1943	1943Ringgenberg (BE) (ab 1852 mit Goldswil) (Einwohnergemeinde)
1944	1944Ringgenberg (BE) (ab 1852 mit Goldswil) (Einwohnergemeinde)
1950	1950Ringgenberg (BE) (ab 1852 mit Goldswil) (Einwohnergemeinde)
1965	1965Ringgenberg (BE) (ab 1852 mit Goldswil) (Einwohnergemeinde)
1980	1980Ringgenberg (BE) (ab 1852 mit Goldswil) (Einwohnergemeinde)
1985	1985Ringgenberg (BE) (ab 1852 mit Goldswil) (Einwohnergemeinde)
1994	1994Ringgenberg (BE) (ab 1852 mit Goldswil) (Einwohnergemeinde)

Wert Thema

41Ackerla 36Ackerla 51Ackerla 8.32Ackerla 8.6Ackerla 15Ackerla 18.72Ackerla 2Ackerla 0.32Ackerla 0.04Ackerla